RZERA

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM

RACE 1

RACE 2+3
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7

8:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

-gates open Thursday 6pm

-Friday practice day

-tech in garages 12/24 starts 6pm Friday
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Saturday April 11

Sign In and Bike Tech (garage 12/24)
MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING

1st Rotation (15 minutes per group)

All Amateur Unlimited - QLFY

All Amateur MW, HW - QLFY

All Amateur 500, LWTS, Thunderbike - QLFY
All Expert 500, LWTS, Thunderbike - QLFY
All Expert Unlimited - QLFY

All Expert MW, HW - QLFY

2nd Rotation (15 minutes per group)

All Amateur Unlimited - QLFY

All Amateur MW, HW - QLFY

All Amateur 500, LWTS, Thunderbike - QLFY
All Expert 500, LWTS, Thunderbike - QLFY
All Expert Unlimited - QLFY

All Expert MW, HW - QLFY

TBD

LUNCH

Team Relay/ Endurance + 7 LAP SPRINTS
ASRA ENDURANCE/TEAM RELAY 2 HRS
break

500 GP / Supermoto

Lightweight GP

HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERBIKE

Unlimited GP

Middleweight GP

-garages for rent on pull down menu for 3 day race event

-pre registration ends 4-1

-Sunoco fuel on site
-88.7 FM station

APRIL 11-12

ROUND 1

FRELLI

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

830AM -
840AM -
850 AM -
9:00 AM -
910 AM -
9:20AM -

RACE 8+9
RACE 10
RACE 11
RACE 12
11:30 AM -
12:00 PM
RACE 13
RACE 14
RACE 15
RACE 16+17
RACE 18
RACE 19

8:00 AM

8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM

7 lap
12:30 PM

RACE 20+21+22 TDB

RACE 23+24
RACE 25
RACE 26
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CAROLINA MOTORSPORTS PARK EVENT SCHEDULE

Sunday April 12
Sign In and Bike Tech (garage 12/24)
MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING
1st Rotation (10 minutes per group)
All Amateur Unlimited - WARM UP
All Amateur MW, HW - WARM UP

All Amateur 500, LWTS, Thunderbike - WARM UP

All Expert 500, LWTS, Thunderbike - WARM UP
All Expert Unlimited - WARM UP

All Expert MW, HW - WARM UP

25 min GT's

500 GT - GT Lights

GTO-Unlimited

GTU-Middleweight

500 SUPERBIKE

LUNCH

7 LAP SPRINTS

UNLIMITED SUPERSPORT
LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERSPORT
HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERSPORT

500 SUPERSPORT / THUNDERBIKE
MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT
LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE

break

F-40 / MIDDLEWEIGHT F-40 / LW F-40
break

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SB / Supermoto
UNLIMITED SUPERBIKE
MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERBIKE




